BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), BAGALKOT Fees structure for the students admitted to I semester B.E during 2022-23

	llege Fees	_
SI.	Particulars	Fees
1	Sports and Games	50.00
2	Association Fees	50.00
3	Reading Room Fee	25.00
4	Medical Examination Fee	20.00
5	Magazine Fee	25.00
6	Identification Fee	20.00
7	Hand Book	50.00
8	Labaratory & Library Caution Deposit Refundable	250.00
9	Admission Fee (To be paid at the time of admission to I Semester only)	100.00
	Total	590.00
.) Uı	niversity Fees	
1	University Registration Fee	4000.00
2	e-Learning Fee	2600.00
3	Eligibility Fees- Karnataka	1500.00
4	e-Consortium	1000.00
5	Students Sports Fees	200.00
6	Student Sports Development Fees	250.00
7	Career Guidance & Counseling Fees	50.00
8	University Devlopment Fund	750.00
9	Promotion of Indian Cultural Activities Fees	100.00
10	Teachers Development Fee	25.00
11	Student Development Fees	25.00
2	Indian Red Cross Membership Fees	50.00
13	Women Cell Fees	20.00
	NSS Fee	40.00
	Total For Karnataka Candidates	10610.00
15	Eligibility Fees-Non Karnataka	1500.00
	Total For Non Karnataka Candidates	12110.00

SouceggA

Shri B V V. Sangt Bayalkot

18/2022.